GROUP 1 Jan/Mar/May etc

Phone

Captain - C
Alternate
Captain—- CO

Phone

4:30 PM SATURDAY

Ronald Talaski.
Bob Brinker
Jan Brinker
Rick Brzezinski

7:30 AM SUNDAY

Greg McCarty
John Kosiara
Bob Halabicky
Dave Lee

10:00 AM SUNDAY
Linsey McGlashen.

Ken DuCap
Ron Crawford
Dave Wood

12:00 PM SUNDAY

Tom Somers
Barb Baryo
Dennis Soultier
Lydia Pacheco

5:00 PM SUNDAY

Jim Calleja
Terry Saffron
Tom O’Briein
Tony Lorf

810-653-7746
810-653-5353
810-653-5353
810-938-4063

810-653-0088
810-6536753

810-577-1130
810-836-3450

757-912-3775
810-245-1310
810-516-4199
810-654-9029

810-653-0275
810-730-9166
810-919-1946
810-845-5723

810-845-7632
586-924-9425
248-941-4565
248-343-3044

Terry Kohler
Todd St. John

Bob Burns
Tim Hernandez
Al Hatch

Samantha Lorf
Tony Hill

810-342-9126
810-397-8051

810-241-8919
810-653-0314
810-695-2894

248-343-3044
810-348-1461



Group 2
Feb/April/Jun etc

Phone

Captain - C

Alternate Captain— CO

Phone

4:30 PM SATURDAY

Rick Talaski
John Ervin
Leonard Pollum

7:30 AM SUNDAY
Dennis Cornell
John Brooks

Keith Priebe

Ray Fournier

10:00 AM SUNDAY
Mark O’Neil
Theresa Kennedy
Judy Plamondon
Rita Campbell

12:00 PM SUNDAY
Peter Erickson

Beth Brancheau
George Kidd

Gary Lehr

5:00 PM SUNDAY
Todd Murawski
Dan Lebeau

Sonny Wildfong
Mike Quinn

C

810-664-3464
810-653-4408
810-338-9081

810-793-7478
810-919-2526
810-658-1968
810-653-0849

810-813-0465
810-653-2041
810-653-1706
810-618-1617

810-653-5067
810-308-8490
810-653-5377
810-653-5068

810-656-6701
810-252-4257
810-287-5966
810-407-1131

Gerald Switalski

Jacob Gucwa
Dave Palma

Bill Stockman

Jim Moore
Dave Lane
Frank Hazen
Kyle Gunnels

Scott Morris
Mike Reuther

Jen Harris

810-653-7266
810-653-6985
810-653-0949

810-664-4450

810-616-5168
810-653-7693
810-282-7151
810-513-0835

810-938-0314
810-969-2772

810-922-1879



